BI!ZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 48846

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

WHEAT COMBO KYLE ORIG-CO & KS
GENERAL RULES

¢ Transportation under this agreement is subject to BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series in effect as of the date of shipment. A copy of this Rules Book may be obtained via the internet at: www.BNSF.com.

¢ Price authority is subject to change without notice.

e The Price document number, correct address and patron code must be shown on the bill of lading to insure accurate billing. Payments of freight charges on interline through rates within this price authority are
as follows: Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier. Freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.

e The Transportation Contract number, correct address and patron code must be shown on the bill of lading to ensure accurate billing.

¢ Price applies in U.S. Funds.

¢ Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier or freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.
e Prices in this Combination Price List do not alternate with other Combination Price Lists.

e Price is subject to a Fuel Surcharge. A mileage based fuel surcharge will be applied to the rates or charges in this price authority for the shipment, as provided for in Item 3377-Series, ($3.25 Strike Price) of
BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series. This amount will be added to the freight bill.

COMMODITY DEFINITIONS

CODE STCC DESCRIPTION

01137 WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE 01139

SHIPMENT CONDITIONS

SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX Switching charges at Destination will be absorbed up to $295.00. No more than $295.00 per car will be absorbed. Any additional amount will
be assessed.
$275 SWC ORIG Maximum switch absorption of $275.00 at origin.
EQUIPMENT
Covered, 268,000 Ibs, 1-110 cars Price applies in railroad owned or leased covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies if tender per shipment is

equal to 1 car and a maximum of 110 cars. Price applies on all equipment Loaded to a maximum weight of 268,000 pounds regardless of
registered weight or cubic capacity in UMLER. Mileage allowance will not apply.
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GRAINS
COMBINATION PRICE LIST

Covered, 286,000 Ibs, 1-110 cars

ORIGIN DESTINATION

ARRIBA, CO

BETHUNE, CO

BURLINGTON, CO

FLAGLER, CO

GENOA, CO

LIMON, CO

SEIBERT, CO

STRATTON, CO

VONA, CO

AGRA, KS

ALMENA, KS

ATHOL, KS

BELLAIRE, KS

BELLEVILLE, KS

BRETON, KS

BREWSTER, KS

CLAYTON, KS

COLBY, KS

COURTLAND, KS

CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 48846

Price applies in railroad owned or leased covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies if tender per shipment is
equal to 1 car and a maximum of 110 cars. Price applies on equipment which is certified in UMLER to a gross weight of 286,000 pounds.
Mileage allowance will not apply.

COMMODITY

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

01137-WHEAT EXC.

BUCKWHEAT SEE

ROUTE

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-
BNSF

BNSF Direct

SHIPMENT
CONDITIONS

$275 SWC ORIG

Covered, 268,000 Ibs,
1-110 cars

$4,902 PC

$4,801 PC

$4,799 PC

$4,899 PC

$4,905 PC

$4,908 PC

$4,896 PC

$4,804 PC

$4,894 PC

$4,529 PC

$4,559 PC

$4,526 PC

$4,335 PC

$4,143 PC

$4,609 PC

$4,745 PC

$4,597 PC

$4,740 PC

$4,112 PC

Covered, 286,000 Ibs,
1-110 cars

$5,343 PC

$5,233 PC

$5,231 PC

$5,340 PC

$5,346 PC

$5,350 PC

$5,337 PC

$5,236 PC

$5,334 PC

$4,937 PC

$4,969 PC

$4,933 PC

$4,725 PC

$4,516 PC

$5,024 PC

$5,172 PC

$5,011 PC

$5,167 PC

$4,482 PC
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RAILWAY
GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 48846
COMBINATION PRICE LIST

SHIPMENT Covered, 268,000 Ibs, Covered, 286,000 Ibs,

[o]x{[c]]\] DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE CONDITIONS 1-110 cars 1-110 cars

DRESDEN, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,602 PC $5,016 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

EDSON, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,748 PC $5,175 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

GEM, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,610 PC $5,025 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

GOODLAND, KS + 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,751 PC $5,179 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

GRETNA, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,530 PC $4,938 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

JENNINGS, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,600 PC $5,014 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

KANORADO, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,795 PC $5,227 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

KENSINGTON, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,528 PC $4,936 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

LEBANON, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,328 PC $4,718 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

LEVANT, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,743 PC $5,170 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

MANKATO, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,249 PC $4,631 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

NORTON, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,562 PC $4,973 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

NORWAY, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,202 PC $4,580 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

PHILLIPSBURG, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,532 PC $4,940 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

PRAIRIE VIEW, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,556 PC $4,966 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

REXFORD, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,607 PC $5,022 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

RULETON, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,793 PC $5,224 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

SCANDIA, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,133 PC $4,505 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

SELDEN, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,604 PC $5,018 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

SMITH CENTER, KS 01137-WHEAT EXC. KYLE-COUKS- $4,524 PC $4,931 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE BNSF

Calif Destinations + 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $2,614 PC $2,849 PC

BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
Chicago/Greenwood, IL + 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $725 PC $790 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
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BNSF 4022

RA/ILWAY
GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 48846
COMBINATION PRICE LIST
SHIPMENT Covered, 268,000 Ibs, Covered, 286,000 Ibs,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE NG e LUl e e
EAGLE PASS/EL PASO, TX 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $1,426 PC $1,554 PC
+ BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
KANSAS CITY, KS/MO GRP 01137-WHEAT EXC. ~ BNSF Direct  SW + 295 MAX ABS $0PC $0PC
¥ BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
BIRMINGHAM, AL + 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct $1,020 PC $1,112 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE
WHEAT WAY, AL OL137-WHEAT EXC.  BNSF Direct $1,020 PC $1,112 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE
ALTON, IL 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $375 PC $409 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
CENTRALIA, IL 01137-WHEAT EXC.  BNSF Direct ~ SW + 295 MAX ABS $575 PC $627 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
EAST ST LOUIS, IL + 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $375 PC $409 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
WOODLAWN, IL  01137-WHEAT EXC. ~ BNSFDirect ~ SW + 295 MAX ABS $375 PC $409 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
WINNIPEG, MB + 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $1,631 PC $1,778 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
ST LOUIS, MO 01137-WHEAT EXC.  BNSF Direct ~ SW + 295 MAX ABS $375 PC $409 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
MEMPHIS, TN + 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $700 PC $763 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
FTWORTH, TX+  O1137-WHEATEXC.  BNSFDirect ~ SW + 295 MAX ABS $750 PC $818 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
SAN ANTONIO, TX + 01137-WHEAT EXC. BNSF Direct SW + 295 MAX ABS $1,706 PC $1,860 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
SHERMAN, TX 01137-WHEAT EXC. ~ BNSF Direct ~ SW + 295 MAX ABS $750 PC $818 PC
BUCKWHEAT SEE DEST MATRX
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 48846

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

UNIT OF MEASURE

PC Per Car

ROUTE

BNSF

KYLE-COUKS-BNSF

CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS

A Add
Change

D Decrease

I Increase

K Cancel

M Multiple

X Expire
DEFINITIONS

Cl Change Indicator

MIN WGT Minimum Weight

uom Unit of Measure

+ Switching Limits
GEOGRAPHY
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 48846

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

Calif Destinations
CITY OF COMMERCE, CALIFORNIA
COLTON, CALIFORNIA +
FRESNO, CALIFORNIA +
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA +
NADEAU, CALIFORNIA
OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA +
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA +
VERDEMONT, CALIFORNIA
VERNON, CALIFORNIA

Chicago/Greenwood, IL
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS +

GREENWOOD, ILLINOIS

EAGLE PASS/EL PASO, TX
EAGLE PASS, TEXAS +

EL PASO, TEXAS +

KANSAS CITY, KS/MO GRP
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI +

KANSAS CITY, KANSAS +

NOTES
New Crop rate Increase $150/$163
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