**CUSTOMER COPY** 

**BNSF 4022** ITEM: 48846

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

**GRAINS** 

#### WHEAT COMBO KYLE ORIG-CO & KS

### **GENERAL RULES**

- Transportation under this agreement is subject to BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series in effect as of the date of shipment. A copy of this Rules Book may be obtained via the internet at: www.BNSF.com.
- Price authority is subject to change without notice.
- The Price document number, correct address and patron code must be shown on the bill of lading to insure accurate billing. Payments of freight charges on interline through rates within this price authority are as follows: Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier. Freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.
- The Transportation Contract number, correct address and patron code must be shown on the bill of lading to ensure accurate billing.
- Price applies in U.S. Funds.
- Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier or freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.
- Prices in this Combination Price List do not alternate with other Combination Price Lists.
- Price is subject to a Fuel Surcharge. A mileage based fuel surcharge will be applied to the rates or charges in this price authority for the shipment, as provided for in Item 3377-Series, (\$3.25 Strike Price) of BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series. This amount will be added to the freight bill.

### **COMMODITY DEFINITIONS**

CODE	STCC	DESCRIPTION		
	01137	WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE 01139		

#### SHIPMENT CONDITIONS

SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX Switching charges at Destination will be absorbed up to \$295.00. No more than \$295.00 per car will be absorbed. Any additional amount will be assessed.

\$275 SWC ORIG Maximum switch absorption of \$275.00 at origin.

#### **EQUIPMENT**

Covered, 268,000 lbs, 1-110 cars

Price applies in railroad owned or leased covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies if tender per shipment is equal to 1 car and a maximum of 110 cars. Price applies on all equipment Loaded to a maximum weight of 268,000 pounds regardless of registered weight or cubic capacity in UMLER. Mileage allowance will not apply.

EFFECTIVE DATE 06/01/2024 ISSUE DATE 04/26/2024 Page 1 of 6 **REVISION: 12** 

EXPIRATION DATE 05/31/2025

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY
COMBINATION PRICE LIST

BNSF 4022 IER COPY ITEM: 48846

Covered, 286,000 lbs, 1-110 cars

Price applies in railroad owned or leased covered hoppers, with Mechanical Designations code LO. Price applies if tender per shipment is equal to 1 car and a maximum of 110 cars. Price applies on equipment which is certified in UMLER to a gross weight of 286,000 pounds. Mileage allowance will not apply.

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	SHIPMENT CONDITIONS	Covered, 268,000 lbs, 1-110 cars	Covered, 286,000 lbs, 1-110 cars
ARRIBA, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,902 PC	\$5,343 PC
BETHUNE, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,801 PC	\$5,233 PC
BURLINGTON, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,799 PC	\$5,231 PC
FLAGLER, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,899 PC	\$5,340 PC
GENOA, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,905 PC	\$5,346 PC
LIMON, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,908 PC	\$5,350 PC
SEIBERT, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,896 PC	\$5,337 PC
STRATTON, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,804 PC	\$5,236 PC
VONA, CO		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,894 PC	\$5,334 PC
AGRA, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,529 PC	\$4,937 PC
ALMENA, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,559 PC	\$4,969 PC
ATHOL, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,526 PC	\$4,933 PC
BELLAIRE, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,335 PC	\$4,725 PC
BELLEVILLE, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,143 PC	\$4,516 PC
BRETON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,609 PC	\$5,024 PC
BREWSTER, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,745 PC	\$5,172 PC
CLAYTON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,597 PC	\$5,011 PC
COLBY, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,740 PC	\$5,167 PC
COURTLAND, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	\$275 SWC ORIG	\$4,112 PC	\$4,482 PC

REVISION: 12



GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY

**BNSF 4022** 

ITEM: 48846

## COMBINATION PRICE LIST

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	SHIPMENT CONDITIONS	Covered, 268,000 lbs, 1-110 cars	Covered, 286,000 lbs, 1-110 cars
DRESDEN, KS	-	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF	-	\$4,602 PC	\$5,016 PC
EDSON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,748 PC	\$5,175 PC
GEM, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,610 PC	\$5,025 PC
GOODLAND, KS +		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,751 PC	\$5,179 PC
GRETNA, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,530 PC	\$4,938 PC
JENNINGS, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,600 PC	\$5,014 PC
KANORADO, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,795 PC	\$5,227 PC
KENSINGTON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,528 PC	\$4,936 PC
LEBANON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,328 PC	\$4,718 PC
LEVANT, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,743 PC	\$5,170 PC
MANKATO, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,249 PC	\$4,631 PC
NORTON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,562 PC	\$4,973 PC
NORWAY, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,202 PC	\$4,580 PC
PHILLIPSBURG, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,532 PC	\$4,940 PC
PRAIRIE VIEW, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,556 PC	\$4,966 PC
REXFORD, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,607 PC	\$5,022 PC
RULETON, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,793 PC	\$5,224 PC
SCANDIA, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,133 PC	\$4,505 PC
SELDEN, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,604 PC	\$5,018 PC
SMITH CENTER, KS		01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	KYLE-COUKS- BNSF		\$4,524 PC	\$4,931 PC
	Calif Destinations +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$2,614 PC	\$2,849 PC
	Chicago/Greenwood, IL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$725 PC	\$790 PC



GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 48846

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COMMODITY	ROUTE	SHIPMENT CONDITIONS	Covered, 268,000 lbs, 1-110 cars	Covered, 286,000 lbs, 1-110 cars
	EAGLE PASS/EL PASO, TX	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$1,426 PC	\$1,554 PC
	KANSAS CITY, KS/MO GRP +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$0 PC	\$0 PC
	BIRMINGHAM, AL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct		\$1,020 PC	\$1,112 PC
	WHEAT WAY, AL	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct		\$1,020 PC	\$1,112 PC
	ALTON, IL	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$375 PC	\$409 PC
	CENTRALIA, IL	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$575 PC	\$627 PC
	EAST ST LOUIS, IL +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$375 PC	\$409 PC
	WOODLAWN, IL	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$375 PC	\$409 PC
	WINNIPEG, MB +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$1,631 PC	\$1,778 PC
	ST LOUIS, MO	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$375 PC	\$409 PC
	MEMPHIS, TN +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$700 PC	\$763 PC
	FT WORTH, TX +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$750 PC	\$818 PC
	SAN ANTONIO, TX +	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$1,706 PC	\$1,860 PC
	SHERMAN, TX	01137-WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE	BNSF Direct	SW + 295 MAX ABS DEST MATRX	\$750 PC	\$818 PC

ISSUE DATE 04/26/2024

**BNSF 4022** 



**BNSF 4022 CUSTOMER COPY** 

Page 5 of 6

ITEM: 48846 **GRAINS** COMBINATION PRICE LIST

# **UNIT OF MEASURE**

PC Per Car

# **ROUTE**

**BNSF** 

KYLE-COUKS-BNSF

# **CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS**

Α Add

С Change

D Decrease

Increase

Κ Cancel

М Multiple

Χ Expire

## **DEFINITIONS**

Change Indicator CI

Minimum Weight MIN WGT

UOM Unit of Measure

Switching Limits

## **GEOGRAPHY**

ISSUE DATE 04/26/2024

**REVISION: 12** 

COMBINATION PRICE LIST

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY

**BNSF 4022** 

ITEM: 48846

**Calif Destinations** 

CITY OF COMMERCE, CALIFORNIA

COLTON, CALIFORNIA + FRESNO, CALIFORNIA +

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA +

NADEAU, CALIFORNIA

OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA +

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA +

VERDEMONT, CALIFORNIA

VERNON, CALIFORNIA

Chicago/Greenwood, IL

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS +

GREENWOOD, ILLINOIS

EAGLE PASS/EL PASO, TX

EAGLE PASS, TEXAS +

EL PASO, TEXAS +

KANSAS CITY, KS/MO GRP

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI +

KANSAS CITY, KANSAS +

## **NOTES**

New Crop rate Increase \$150/\$163

PA-00246919-15 Version: 15 01/22/2025 02:45:19 PM